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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Matthew Ancona         M ELITE        1/5        3:37        3:15     1:03:07        1:03       38:52     1:49:51
2     Jeremy Lindauer        M ELITE        2/5        2:55        3:19     1:07:50        1:17       43:48     1:59:07
3     Matthew Bey            M ELITE        3/5        2:55        3:36     1:10:54        1:03       45:12     2:03:38
4     Paul Chumley           M 30-34        1/5        4:23        4:08     1:11:19        1:19       43:56     2:05:03
5     Logan Worley           M 25-29        1/3        4:02        4:39     1:16:00        0:57       39:43     2:05:19
6     James Gahart           M 30-34        2/5        4:31        5:46     1:15:16        1:59       41:23     2:08:54
7     Patrick Thornberry     M ELITE        4/5        3:42        6:06     1:16:03        2:07       42:43     2:10:39
8     Scott Moon             M 35-39        1/6        4:40        5:02     1:11:01        1:47       48:36     2:11:05
9     Ellie Lindauer         F ELITE        1/1        3:15        3:30     1:19:45        1:07       43:57     2:11:32
10    Chris Thornberry       M ELITE        5/5        3:50        7:32     1:17:59        2:18       42:32     2:14:09
11    Paul Dangelo           M 40-44        1/6        4:36        5:35     1:13:07        1:21       49:54     2:14:31
12    David Klossner         M 40-44        2/6        4:21        4:43     1:13:55        2:45       48:49     2:14:33
13    Rick Lesh              M 40-44        3/6        4:06        6:29     1:13:23        1:54       49:44     2:15:33
14    Kevin Elliott          M 50-54        1/3        4:04        4:25     1:14:44        1:43       51:23     2:16:17
15    Michael Brimer         M 35-39        2/6        3:20        4:14     1:23:15        1:32       47:31     2:19:50
16    Andrew Hector          M 35-39        3/6        6:39        4:54     1:22:23        1:23       45:10     2:20:27
17    Brian Teske            M 25-29        2/3        3:46        6:20     1:19:59        1:23       51:45     2:23:12
18    Jim Lewis              M 50-54        2/3        4:37        5:46     1:18:29        1:33       52:58     2:23:20
19    Richard Foran          M 45-49        1/3        4:25        5:07     1:19:50        1:54       52:49     2:24:04
20    Gary Cater             M 45-49        2/3        3:23        5:56     1:22:08        1:44       51:13     2:24:22
21    Deric Luginbill        M 30-34        3/5        4:24        4:15     1:23:39        1:13       52:03     2:25:32
22    Maria Romaine          F 25-29        1/3        5:13        4:39     1:24:48        3:19       49:42     2:27:39
23    Jeffrey Holmes         M 45-49        3/3        6:24        3:00     1:14:19        2:38     1:03:16     2:29:35
24    Sheppard Sanford       M 50-54        3/3        4:24        8:21     1:21:26        2:55       53:06     2:30:10
25    Kevin Vlack            M 30-34        4/5        4:00        5:43     1:20:57        1:58       58:11     2:30:47
26    Vanessa Gregor         F 30-34        1/1        4:58        5:23     1:23:59        2:49       54:36     2:31:43
27    Derek Hammer           M 35-39        4/6        4:18        7:10     1:21:21        2:21       57:14     2:32:22
28    Rachel Wender          F 25-29        2/3        3:20        8:25     1:27:00        2:09       54:36     2:35:28
29    Gary Thomas            M 35-39        5/6        4:54        4:01     1:30:49        2:05       54:04     2:35:51
30    Tony Hixon             M 30-34        5/5        6:48        6:10     1:25:54        2:11       56:21     2:37:21
31    Marti Babb             F 35-39        1/1        5:07        5:18     1:27:20        2:16       58:32     2:38:31
32    Jason Linke            M 35-39        6/6        5:15        7:28     1:29:51        2:22       53:52     2:38:46
33    George Kane            M 20-24        1/1        4:16        6:23     1:29:40        3:27       55:06     2:38:50
34    Chris Simon            M 40-44        4/6        4:23        8:25     1:28:10        4:17       53:42     2:38:56
35    Steph Felber           F 45-49        1/1        4:43        5:03     1:31:37        1:49       57:11     2:40:22
36    Anthony Casto          M 40-44        5/6        4:28        7:13     1:25:23        2:52     1:01:44     2:41:39
37    Shane Schuh            M 25-29        3/3        4:44        6:30     1:38:12        2:23       50:34     2:42:22
38    David Threm            M 40-44        6/6        6:24        8:00     1:30:05        3:11       55:32     2:43:09
39    Betsy Ballentine       F 25-29        3/3        3:53        4:54     1:33:14        3:38       58:30     2:44:07
40    Sandra Holben          F 60-64        1/1        6:20        7:00     1:33:25        2:17     1:02:26     2:51:26
41    Joe Ladowski           M 55-59        1/1        6:11        8:26     1:36:15        2:38     1:02:18     2:55:46
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